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NUKAV LED

Art. Nr. 12300009

We now offer a wide selection of orientation lighting, which includes
Nukav. Nukav means ‘edgy’, to be taken quite literally. This is also the
characteristic feature of this sleek square: it is literally missing a
corner. The lightis recessed a little deeper in the corner, making the
oblique polycarbonate panel illuminate. The fixture can be positioned
in any direction for a playful effect. Designed by Couvreur & Devos.

WARM WHITE
2700K/ CRI 80+

black struc 12300032
white struc 12300009

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
Lifetime

CRI

MODULAR"

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

»

omr

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

874/2012

1x high power LED 230V 4.3W
transfo/gear notrequired
0.2kg

0.1m

230V

IP20

650°

35000 hrs

80

76 Lm

18 Lm/W

15

Not Applicable

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.

Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.

19/12/2017 - ©2017 Modular Lighting Instruments



http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf

