





## **NUKAV LED**

We now offer a wide selection of orientation lighting, which includes Nukav. Nukav means 'edgy', to be taken quite literally. This is also the characteristic feature of this sleek square: it is literally missing a corner. The light is recessed a little deeper in the corner, making the oblique polycarbonate panel illuminate. The fixture can be positioned in any direction for a playful effect. Designed by Couvreur & Devos.

## Art. Nr. 12300009

## SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp	1x high power LED 230V 4.3W
Gear / Transfo	transfo/gear not required
Weight	0.2kg
Min. Distance	0.1 m
Power supply	230 V
IP	IP20
Glow Wire Test	650°
Lifetime	35000 hrs
CRI	80
Lumen	76 Lm
Efficacy	18 Lm/W
UGR	15
Adjustability	Not Applicable

MODULAR. LED The lamps cannot be changed in the luminaire. 874/2012

This label is available in other languages: http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf

	WARM WHITE
	2700K / CRI 80+
black struc	12300032
white struc	12300009











